
PROFESSOR’S GLOBAL SCHOOL 
                                            DATESHEET FOR MID TERM - 1 
 

DATE DAYS 
NURSERY KG 

17-09-2024 Tuesday               ENGLISH(O) ENGLISH(O) 

18-09-2024 Wednesday           ---------- EVS (O) 

19-09-2024 Thursday       DRAWING EVS (W) 

21-09-2024 Saturday        MATHS (O) MATHS (O) 

24-09-2024 Tuesday        MATHS (W) MATHS (W) 

26-09-2024 Thursday        HINDI (O) HINDI (O) 

28-09-2024 Saturday         HINDI (W) HINDI (W) 

01-10-2024 Tuesday               ENGLISH(W) ENGLISH(W) 

03-10-2024 Thursday         ---------- DRAWING 

04-10-2024 Friday 

 
         G.K (O) G.K (O) 

 Morning timings will remain unchanged. 

 School buses and vans will depart at 11:45 AM. 

 Parents must settle their Ward’s dues before the examination. 

 School timings (Walker Students 8:45 AM. to 11:45 AM). 
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